
GENERAL INFORMATION
TRAVEL  DOCUMENTS
U.S. citizens on homeport cruises 
a state issued birth certificate with a raised seal and go
passport valid for 6 months beyond stay

PA
D
Solo Travelers Rewards Club maximum v

CANCELLATION/PENALTIES
Deposit date to day of departure 
From June 11 - July 13, 2019 
From July 14 - August 10, 2019
From August 11 - 24, 2019
After August 24, 2019  

INSURANCE
For your protection AAA rec
insurance is purchased within 14 days of initial deposit only

CLOTHING/CLIMATE
Average temperatures in Canada 
shoes are recommended. Evenings requir

BAGGAGE
Two suitcases per person will be allowed b

TRAVEL ASSISTANCE
For personal comfort, group par
responsible for pro

CONSUMER DISCLOSURE NOTICE - PART OF CONTR
PLEASE READ THIS NOTICE, IT C
AAA TRAVEL is acting as a mere agent for SUPPLIERS in selling tr
as air and ground transportation, hotel accommodations
omissions on part of such suppliers, which result in any loss
on your tickets, invoice, or reservation itinerary, w
not be responsible for any injuries, damages, or losses to an
other actions, omissions, or conditions outside the travel agen
any and all passport, visa, vaccination, or other entry requir
international destinations, contact the Travel Advisor
voluntarily assumes all risks involved in such travel, whether e
Traveler’s acceptance and retention of tickets, reserva
her travel companions or group members.

For reservations or more information, please c

AAA.com

come back new" 

12-Night Denali Explorer
Onboard Sapphire Princess 

June 25- July 7, 2021

Fares From:
$2,739.00*

INCLUDED FEATURES
• 12-Night Denali Explorer Cruise/Tour

Onboard Sapphire Princess

• Meals and Entertainment Onboard Ship 

CRUISE ITINERARY

DEPART

Itinerary is subject to change at anytime without notification and/or compensation.

06/25
06/26
06/27
06/28
06/29
06/30

ARRIVEDATE
Fairbanks
Fairbanks/Denali
Denali
Denali/Mt. McKinley

Mt. McKinley/Whittier/Embark Ship

ITINERARY

07/01
Cruising Glacier Bay National Park

Mt. McKinley

Cruising Hubbard Glacier

Skagway

Juneau
Ketchikan
Cruising the Inside Passage
Vancouver, BC

8:30pm

9:15am
3:00pm

7:00am
6:30am
10:00am

7:30am

8:00pm

8:30pm
7:30pm

4:00pm
6:00pm

07/02
07/03
07/04
07/05
07/06
07/07



STATEROOM  CATEGORY 
BC - Balcony
BD - Balcony
OC - Oceanview
ID - Interior

Double Rate

* Rates are per person based on double occupancy.  Single, third, & fourth person rates are available upon request.  Other 

cabin categories available upon request and subject to availability.  Taxes and government fees are additional and are 

$273.24 per person.  These charges are per person and subject to change until departure.  Airfare will be determined at a 

future date.  Transfers will be determined at a future date after final payment has been collected.

PAYMENT: A deposit of $200.00 per person is due at time of booking to hold your reservation.  Final payment is due to 

AAA Travel no later than February 12, 2021. Payments are accepted in the form of cash, check (made payable to 

AAA Reading-Berks), or most major credit cards.

PROOF OF CITIZENSHIP:  Valid passport book that has a minimum of six months of validity after completion of travel is 

required. All passenger names on all reservations must match the names on passenger’s passport. Any passengers without 

proper identification and documentation will be denied boarding and no refund will be issued.  Contact your travel agent 

if you have any questions on documentation.  If you are not U.S. citizen, please contact us immediately.

FUEL SUPPLEMENTS: Princess Cruise Lines reserves the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests should the 

price of light sweet crude oil according to the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index) increase above $70 per barrel.

CANCELLATION PENALTIES: Cancellation penalties up to 100% of trip cost may apply based on supplier cancellation 

policies.

AAA STRONGLY RECOMMENDS TRAVEL INSURANCE

$3,884.00
$3,839.00
$3,404.00
$2,739.00

STATEROOMS & PRICING
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