



12-Night Denali Explorer Onboard Sapphire Princess June 25-July 7, 2021



CRUISE ITINERARY

DATE	ITINERARY	ARRIVE	DEPART
06/25	Fairbanks		
06/26	Fairbanks/Denali		
06/27	Denali		
06/28	Denali/Mt. McKinley		
06/29	Mt. McKinley		
06/30	Mt. McKinley/Whittier/Embark Ship		8:30pm
07/01	Cruising Hubbard Glacier	3:00pm	8:00pm
07/02	Cruising Glacier Bay National Park	9:15am	7:30pm
07/03	Skagway	7:00am	8:30pm
07/04	Juneau	6:30am	4:00pm
07/05	Ketchikan	10:00am	6:00pm
07/06	Cruising the Inside Passage	·	
07/07	Vancouver, BC	7:30am	

Itinerary is subject to change at anytime without notification and/or compensation.



*per person based on double occupancy. See back of flyer for details.

INCLUDED FEATURES

- 12-Night Denali Explorer Cruise/Tour Onboard Sapphire Princess
- Meals and Entertainment Onboard Ship

Fares From: \$2,739.00*



STATEROOMS & PRICING

STATEROOM CATEGORY	Double Rate
BC - Balcony	\$3,884.00
BD - Balcony	\$3,839.00
OC - Oceanview	\$3,404.00
ID - Interior	\$2,739.00

^{*} Rates are per person based on double occupancy. Single, third, & fourth person rates are available upon request. Other cabin categories available upon request and subject to availability. Taxes and government fees are additional and are **\$273.24** per person. These charges are per person and subject to change until departure. Airfare will be determined at a future date. Transfers will be determined at a future date after final payment has been collected.

PAYMENT: A deposit of **\$200.00 per person** is due at time of booking to hold your reservation. Final payment is due to AAA Travel no later than **February 12, 2021**. Payments are accepted in the form of cash, check (made payable to AAA Reading-Berks), or most major credit cards.

PROOF OF CITIZENSHIP: Valid passport book that has a minimum of six months of validity after completion of travel is required. All passenger names on all reservations must match the names on passenger's passport. Any passengers without proper identification and documentation will be denied boarding and no refund will be issued. Contact your travel agent if you have any questions on documentation. If you are not U.S. citizen, please contact us immediately.

FUEL SUPPLEMENTS: Princess Cruise Lines reserves the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests should the price of light sweet crude oil according to the NYMEX (New York Mercantile Exchange Index) increase above \$70 per barrel.

CANCELLATION PENALTIES: Cancellation penalties up to 100% of trip cost may apply based on supplier cancellation policies.

AAA STRONGLY RECOMMENDS TRAVEL INSURANCE



AAA Travel 920 Van Reed Road Wyomissing, PA 19610 (610) 374-5600

www.AAA.com

Limits on AAA Travel's Responsibilities: The American Automobile Association, Inc., gives notice that all tickets and coupons are issued and delivered by them and all arrangements for transportation or conveyance, or for hotel accommodations are made by them as AGENTS, upon the express conditions that they shall not be liable for any injury, damage, loss, accident, delay, or irregularity which may be occasioned by reason or defect in any vehicle or through the act of default of any company or person engaged in conveying the passenger or any hotel proprietor, or employee, or in carrying out arrangements of the tour, or otherwise in connection therewith. No carrier shall have or incur, any responsibility to any persons taking this tour, except its liability as a common carrier. The airline and/or steamship lines concerned are not to be held responsible for any act, omission, or events, during the time the passengers are not on board their plane or conveyances. The passage contract in use by the airline and/or steamship concerned when issued shall constitute the sole contract between carrier and purchaser and/or passenger of these tours. The aforesaid American Automobile Association, Inc. can accept no responsibility for losses or additional expensed due to delay or changes of schedule, weather, strikes, war quarantines, or other causes. All such losses or expenses shall have to be borne by the passengers.